嘉兴市秀洲区卫生财务核算中心公开招聘编外合同工笔试成绩公布
 
	序号
	报考职位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	排名

	1
	秀洲区卫生财务核算中心会计
	01
	20170604020101
	63
	1

	2
	秀洲区卫生财务核算中心会计
	01
	20170604020103
	59
	2

	3
	秀洲区卫生财务核算中心会计
	01
	20170604020104
	52
	3

	4
	秀洲区卫生财务核算中心会计
	01
	20170604020102
	49
	4
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